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Владиславовка 0,0 14,0 28,0 56,0 80,0 102,0 120,0 142,0 160,0 176,0 182,0 202,0

Пл. 93 км 14,0 0,0 14,0 42,0 66,0 88,0 106,0 128,0 146,0 162,0 168,0 188,0

Кировская 28,0 14,0 0,0 28,0 52,0 74,0 92,0 114,0 132,0 148,0 154,0 174,0

Новофедоровка 56,0 42,0 28,0 0,0 24,0 46,0 64,0 86,0 104,0 120,0 126,0 146,0

Краснофлотская 80,0 66,0 52,0 24,0 0,0 22,0 40,0 62,0 80,0 96,0 102,0 122,0

Рзд  50 км 102,0 88,0 74,0 46,0 22,0 0,0 18,0 40,0 58,0 74,0 80,0 100,0

Нижнегорская 120,0 106,0 92,0 64,0 40,0 18,0 0,0 22,0 40,0 56,0 62,0 82,0

Рзд 30 км 142,0 128,0 114,0 86,0 62,0 40,0 22,0 0,0 18,0 34,0 40,0 60,0

Азовская 160,0 146,0 132,0 104,0 80,0 58,0 40,0 18,0 0,0 16,0 22,0 42,0

Оп. 13 км 176,0 162,0 148,0 120,0 96,0 74,0 56,0 34,0 16,0 0,0 6,0 26,0

Рзд 10 км 182,0 168,0 154,0 126,0 102,0 80,0 62,0 40,0 22,0 6,0 0,0 20,0

Джанкой 202,0 188,0 174,0 146,0 122,0 100,0 82,0 60,0 42,0 26,0 20,0 0,0

Таблица стоимости полного проезда (100%) по маршруту Владиславовка- Джанкой  с 01 января 2024 года


